Notice is hereby given, pursu-
ant to Final Judgment of Fore-
closure for Plaintiff entered in 
this cause, in the Circuit Court of 
PASCO County, Florida, the Clerk  
shall sell the property situated in 
PASCO County, Florida described 
as:  

UNIT NUMBER ONE-
HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT 
(158), IN BUILDING 116, 
CHELSEA MEADOWS 
CONDOMINIUM, AC-
CORDING TO THE MAP 
OR PLAT THEREOF RE-
CORDED IN CONDOMIN-
IUM PLAT BOOK 6900, 
PAGE 500, OF THE PUB-
LIC RECORDS OF PASCO 

COUNTY, FLORIDA.
and commonly known as: 22604 Wa-
ters Edge Boulevard #158, Land O